L. A. Clays, South El Monte, CA
Club 15 Championship
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Summary

Anderson, Rick
Baker, Chris
Berry, Jean
Bialosky, David
Borrelli, Bill
Eramo, Martin
Haugh, John

Jeffers, Harold

Krasnianski, Gary

Lyman, John

Mccormick, Rob

Mckiernan, Bailey

Meza, Amaya
Parker, Addison
Phelps, Keith
Sarrail, Cameron
Sawyer, Ryan
Van Ryzin, Mark
White, Ken

12

92D
86D
93B
95C
88 B
90C
89C
94 B
978B
83E
89E
52E
93 A
82E
978B
978
98 A

20

87C
85C
95A
96 B
91B
93 8B
9% C

96 B
81D
83D
55D
93 B
69D
928B
93 8B

28

84C

87A
89B
82C

86 B
77D
90D
43D
82B
71D
97 AA
9% A

410

94 AA
78 D

85C
86C
80C

81A
79D
82D
28D
89 B
62D
94D
85 A

Dbl
78 B

81D

86B
80B

84C

90A

88 B

82B
85 A

HOA

341C

363 B
354C
345C

360 B
320E
344 E

3578
284 E
3808
3718B

Concurrent
VT
SR

SV LY
VT
SR
VT
VT
VT
VT
SS
VT

JR,LY

JR LY

JR,LY
VT

JR,LY
TS

VT ,MV
SR
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